Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Uber, William L
2 Ramsay, Richard D
3 Showman, Chad R
4 Rogers, Rick J
4 Nicolia, Mark C
6 Atwell, Jacob C
7 Hartranft, Rebecca A
7 Troxell, William J
9 Tassone, Ralph J
10 Roxberry, Emily K
10 Baker, Rachel A
12 Janick, John W
12 Griffin, William J
14 Goerl, Bob
14 Janick, Johnathan S
16 Wright, TanyaM
16 Ditzler, Edwin L
18 Rudnik, Robert S
19 Rhodes, Christopher W
20 Maldonado, Francis G
20 Hillman, Brett
22 Woodruff, Kevin D
23 Wood, Alex S
24 Repine, Scott E
25 Scheib, Kevin P
26 Kruis, Jesse F
27 Farrow, TravisL
27 Vogt, John R
27 Butler, Neil R
27 Bickel, Scott A
31 Ferguson, Scott A
32 Chiocca, Anthony A
33 Shannon, Edward W
34 Moore, Matt E
Toledo, Nancy
Campbell, Andrew
Bowers, Brooke
38 Harriger, Torrey L
38 Hunt, Theodore A
40 Graff, TravisJ
40 McKendrick, James D
42 Over, Robert E
43 Getz, Craig S

Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

80th Annual PAUSBC Championships, Singles Event event only

Entry ~ Score
785 846
466 840
244 838
466 821
492 821
674 818
260 817

18 817
38 816
595 815
287 815
466 811
438 811
115 807
936 807
331 805
224 805
505 803
76 801
120 800
66 800
65 799
512 798
485 796
199 795
778 792
148 790
300 790
573 790
625 790
270 789
496 788
548 787
231 786
340 786
276 786
67 786
507 785
114 785
395 784
218 784
748 783
11 782

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00
$444.00
$374.50
$374.50
$316.00
$271.00
$271.00
$234.00
$205.00
$205.00
$174.00
$174.00
$151.00
$151.00
$134.00
$134.00
$124.00
$117.00
$110.50
$110.50
$105.00
$102.00
$99.00
$97.00
$95.00
$91.01
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$88.00
$87.00
$86.00
$84.25
$84.25
$84.25
$84.25
$83.00
$83.00
$82.50
$82.50
$82.00
$82.00

Erom

Rochester, PA
Loyalhanna, PA
Acme, PA
Loyalhanna, PA
McKean, PA
Butler, PA
Ephrata, PA
Gettysburg, PA
Johnsonburg, PA
Franklin, PA
Wayneshoro, PA
Loyalhanna, PA
Kirkwood, PA
Cranberry Twp, PA
Derry, PA
Jonestown, PA
Annville, PA
Robinson, PA
Portage, PA
Herminie, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Beavertown, PA
Plains, PA
Vintondale, PA
Newport, PA
Clearfield, PA
Wayneshoro, PA
Saint Marys, PA
Belle Vernon, PA
Knox, PA

New Freedom, PA
West Mifflin, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Emmaus, PA
Sharpsville, PA
York, PA
Summerville, PA
Cranberry Twp, PA
Williamstown, PA
Indiana, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
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44 Haas, Stephen J 889 780 $81.50 Manchester, PA

44 Wallack, Mitch 658 780 $81.50 Philadelphia, PA

44 Troutman, BillieJ 953 780 $81.50 Altoona, PA

44 Dodson, Stacey M 478 780 $81.50 Meadville, PA

48 Fitzpatrick, Jim 922 779 $81.00 Butler, PA

48 Valentine, Richard M 78 779 $81.00 Lansdale, PA

48 Erdman, Gregg E 202 779 $81.00 Dauphin, PA

51 Eshelman, Francis L 603 778 $80.34 Alumbank, PA

51 Bennett, Chuck 932 778 $80.33 Russell, PA

51 Meals, Jacob T 959 778 $80.33 Butler, PA

54 Berkey, David J 388 7 $80.00 Mineral Point, PA

55 Long, Chase M 381 776 $80.00 Hubbard, OH

55 Keller, Dave A 674 776 $80.00 Butler, PA

55 Wenger, Ronald E 224 776 $80.00 Annville, PA

55 Wilhelm, Larry E 36 776 $80.00 Johnsonburg, PA

59 Mazzatenta, Vincent 657 775 $79.98 Philadelphia, PA

60 Smith, Steven R 781 774 $79.00 Béllefonte, PA

60 Walters, Pete R 235 774 $79.00 Mifflintown, PA

60 Meek, DennisE 397 774 $79.00 Tunkhannock, PA

60 Machuga, Michael R 988 774 $79.00 Girard, PA

64 Breznak, Mike 275 773 $79.00 Hermitage, PA

65 Harpster, Michael L 75 772 $79.00 Altoona, PA

65 Hostoffer, John J 861 772 $79.00 Mt. Pleasant, PA

65 Martz, Jack A 661 772 $79.00 Erie, PA

65 Miller, Steven A 721 772 $79.00 Catawissa, PA

69 Gowen, Joseph 50 770 $79.00 Springfield, PA

69 Reese, Cora 538 770 $79.00 Lancaster, PA

69 Wright, Michael A 331 770 $79.00 Jonestown, PA

72 Jarrell, Morgan N 286 769 $78.50 Chambersburg, PA

72 Marnella, Paul A 940 769 $78.50 Erie, PA

74 Conty, Ronald P 91 768 $78.00 Scottdale, PA

75 Michuck, Dustin C 317 767 $78.00 St Marys, PA

75 Bowser, Jacob 879 767 $78.00 Manorville, PA

75 Morris, Mark C 510 767 $78.00 Brookville, PA

75 Moran, Jason W 44 767 $78.00 Bellefonte, PA

79 Pangallo, Christopher M 507 766 $78.00 Summerville, PA

79 Weaver, Keith W 133 766 $78.00 Northampton, PA

79 Mosier, Keith A 321 766 $78.00 St Marys, PA

79 Harris, Makeisha L 636 766 $78.00 Allentown, PA

83 Webb, Francis S 587 765 $78.00 Rising Sun, MD

83 Schnur, Scott R 153 765 $78.00 York, PA

85 Nero, Donald 685 764 $78.00 St Marys, PA

86 Del aney, Derek E 826 763 $77.50 Butler, PA

86 Stevenson, Thomas R 142 763 $77.50 Ellwood City, PA

88 Heynoski, Anthony J 492 762 $77.00 McKean, PA

88 Shybloski, Edward A 460 762 $77.00 Springdale, PA

90 Loch, Matt A 398 761 $77.00 Tunkhannock, PA

1 Druckemiller, Wade M 717 760 $77.00 Lewistown, PA

92 Welliver, Carman E 721 759 $77.00 Catawissa, PA
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92 Stuczynski, John M 468 759 $77.00 Edinboro, PA

92 George, Franklin G 328 759 $77.00 Lebanon, PA

92 Felton, John P 603 759 $77.00 Alumbank, PA

92 Stiver, Gary D 986 759 $77.00 Erie, PA

97 Gardner, April M 419 758 $76.60 Coplay, PA

97 Bertolo, Melissa A 998 758 $76.60 Erie, PA

97 Pottorff, Jeffrey A 13 758 $76.60 Gettysburg, PA

97 Cettell, Mark W 977 758 $76.60 Northeast, PA

97 Regotti, Nathan W 865 758 $76.60 Smithton, PA
102 Ormsbee, Michagl D 841 757 $76.00 Erie, PA
102 Rosemeier, Rick A 137 757 $76.00 Washington, PA
104 Kitchen, Ryan 201 756 $76.00 Dauphin, PA
104 Shreve, Tony J 906 756 $76.00 Gettysburg, PA
104 Smith, Luke A 198 756 $76.00 Newport, PA
104 Cochenour, James D 493 756 $76.00 Mount Pleasant, PA
104 Dellaguilla, Steve M 37 756 $76.00 Johnsonburg, PA
109 Dobos, Daryle J 85 755 $76.00 arddey, PA
110 Lecker, Tom J 317 754 $76.00 St. Marys, PA
110 Taylor, John M 277 754 $76.00 Sharpsville, PA
110 Weaver, Dean A 263 754 $76.00 Clarion, PA
113 Christy, Sherry 115 753 $75.00 Cranberry Twp, PA
113 Cornélius, John E 435 753 $75.00 Masury, OH
113 Custer, Mark W 839 753 $75.00 Rockwood, PA
113 Kamerer, Andrew E 922 753 $75.00 Butler, PA
117 Hanyak, Philip J 120 752 $75.00 Herminie, PA
117 Edkin, AliciaJ 355 752 $75.00 Jersey Shore, PA
117 Rowles, William A 234 752 $75.00 Mifflintown, PA
117 Stokes, David W 83 752 $75.00 arddey, PA
121 Archacki, Thomas L 295 751 $75.00 Saegertown, PA
121 Girolami, Jeffrey M 488 751 $75.00 Vintondale, PA
121 Jett, Thomas 565 751 $75.00 Bethel Park, PA
121 Keyser, Shane R 337 751 $75.00 Emmaus, PA
125 Heese, William M 466 750 $74.40 Loyahanna, PA
125 Kanline, Richard L 599 750 $74.40 Meadville, PA
125 Weber, Charles A 359 750 $74.40 Titusville, PA
125 Heindl, James A 317 750 $74.40 St Marys, PA
125 Ducko, Joseph M 740 750 $74.40 Jefferson Hills, PA
130 Morrison, Erin L 807 749 $74.00 Clymer, PA
130 Keeney, Paul W 294 749 $74.00 Little Meadows, PA
130 Anderson, Scott A 11 749 $74.00 Lancaster, PA
130 Pupo, Evan S 777 749 $74.00 Lewistown, PA
134 Shields, Frank B 479 748 $74.00 Meadville, PA
134 Kahl, Robert K 277 748 $74.00 Sharpsville, PA
134 Patton, Stephen L 214 748 $74.00 Tyrone, PA
134 Williams, Scott M 975 748 $74.00 Titusville, PA
134 Reigle, DennisE 233 748 $74.00 Selinsgrove, PA
139 Small, SaraE 533 747 $73.10 York, PA
139 Wolf, Bruce H 160 747 $73.10 Pittsburgh, PA
139 Snyder, Ashley N 159 747 $73.11 Honesdale, PA
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139 Hook, TinaM 549 747 $73.10 Lewisburg, PA

139 Wirtz, Joseph R 57 747 $73.11 Spring Mills, PA

139 Wiley, Chad M 837 747 $73.10 Rockwood, PA

139 Graff, Trevor 395 747 $73.10 Williamstown, PA

139 Pulling, Justin M 754 747 $73.10 Edinboro, PA

139 Boetger, Tim J 491 747 $73.10 Erie, PA

139 Buzard, Shane M 815 747 $73.10 Rimersburg, PA

149 Pollock, Edwin A 144 746 $72.84 Oley, PA

149 Nichols, Brian R 482 746 $72.83 Meadville, PA

149 Quiggle, Justin L 316 746 $72.83 St. Marys, PA

149 Checkan, Jason K 112 746 $72.84 Cranberry Twp, PA

149 Matson, Rob A 509 746 $72.83 Brookville, PA

149 Rittle, Joseph 501 746 $72.83 Myerstown, PA

155 Mieczkowski, James C 104 745 $72.00 Lancaster, PA

155 Ridenour, Matt J 206 745 $72.00 Bradford, PA

157 Tirko, Kevin C 711 744 $72.00 State College, PA

157 Barto, Joshua E 264 744 $72.00 Uniontown, PA

157 Snyder, Peter J 834 744 $72.00 Cochranton, PA

157 Wilson, Robin J 373 744 $72.00 Masontown, PA

157 Strohmenger, Gregory A 286 744 $72.00 Chambersburg, PA

157 Ryan, William H 691 744 $72.00 Hummelstown, PA

157 Moneypenny, Thomas M 562 744 $72.00 Bethel Park, PA

164 Mallow, David L 613 743 $71.75 Altoona, PA

164 Laverty, Joseph C 380 743 $71.75 Hubbard, OH

164 Arndt-Balog, Heather D 462 743 $71.75 Springdale, PA

164 Price, Jeremy A 233 743 $71.75 Selinsgrove, PA

168 Rabenstein, Patrick L 42 742 $71.00 enola PA

168 Moser, Stephen F 614 742 $71.00 Altoona, PA

168 Marini, Christian C 978 742 $71.00 West Mifflin, PA

168 Rager, Raymond L 466 742 $71.00 Loyahanna, PA

172 Hrinda, Daniel P 120 741 $71.00 Herminie, PA

172 Goetz, Ronald 667 741 $71.00 Slippery Rock, PA

172 Schlauderaff, Larry J 568 741 $71.00 Meadville, PA

172 Neal, Keith L 503 741 $71.00 Robinson, PA

172 Turner, Mark 441 741 $71.00 McKean, PA

172 Malloy, Greg J 487 741 $71.00 Vintondale, PA

172 Miller, Samuel A 306 741 $71.00 St Marys, PA

179 Dauberman, Kane A 547 740 $70.20 Blanchard, PA

179 Grinnell, Jerry A 641 740 $70.20 Meadville, PA

179 Horton, Paul M 108 740 $70.20 Harmony, PA

179 Dunkle, Devin J 252 740 $70.20 Emlenton, PA

179 Mickolick, Dwayne C 568 740 $70.20 Meadville, PA

179 Dershem, Mark P 667 740 $70.20 Slippery Rock, PA

179 Lutz, Carl L 446 740 $70.20 Lebanon, PA

179 Miller, Connie M 276 740 $70.20 Sharpsville, PA

179 Wills, Marilyn F 463 740 $70.20 Springdale, PA

179 Montgomery, Donna L 776 740 $70.20 Butler, PA

189 Small, CharlesW 527 739 $69.71 Dover, PA

189 Rawson, Douglas W 752 739 $69.71 Edinboro, PA
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189 Weyandt, Roger L 569 739 $69.71 Duncansville, PA
189 Reed, Kenneth R 283 739 $69.72 Wayneshoro, PA
189 Sambol, Andrew J 838 739 $69.71 Rockwood, PA
189 Rihel, Justin 287 739 $69.72 Waynesboro, PA
189 Trisder, Zachary P 45 739 $69.72 Mifflinburg, PA
196 Sanchez, Jose M 555 738 $69.00 Williamsport, PA
196 Baker, Jeff A 468 738 $69.00 Edinboro, PA

196 Callen, Steve L 685 738 $69.00 St. Marys, PA

196 Myers, Richard W 427 738 $69.00 Monaca, PA

196 Andrews, Paul W 336 738 $69.00 Breinigsville, PA
196 Rittle, Ronald L 224 738 $69.00 Annville, PA

196 Weaver, Nathan R 12 738 $69.00 Gettysburg, PA
196 Morrill, Denise A 673 738 $69.00 Butler, PA

196 Landman, Robert 597 738 $69.00 Uniontown, PA
196 Forman, John D 123 738 $69.00 Lewisburg, PA
196 Micale, Anthony C 309 738 $69.00 St. Marys, PA

196 Johnston, Jason R 783 738 $69.00 Rochester, PA
208 Nixon, Douglas J 245 737 $68.00 Bolivar, PA

208 Hoover, Breanne L 154 737 $67.99 Roaring Spring, PA
208 Kanline, Richard L 599 737 $67.99 Meadville, PA
208 Chapman, Jerry 861 737 $67.99 Mt. Pleasant, PA
208 Mudger, Ryan A 834 737 $67.99 Cochranton, PA
208 Null, Charles A 903 737 $67.99 Gettysburg, PA
208 Achenbach, Zach M 381 737 $68.00 Hubbard, OH

208 Knizner, Mike D 296 737 $68.00 Marianna, PA

208 Nettles, David 181 737 $68.00 Pottsville, PA

208 Handey, JessicaL 718 737 $67.99 Mifflintown, PA
218 Kaczurak, Chuck T 861 736 $67.37 Mt. Pleasant, PA
218 Frye, Keith 812 736 $67.37 Oberlin, PA

218 Schlegel, Andrew J 217 736 $67.37 Hamburg, PA

218 Malloy, Harry J 487 736 $67.37 Vintondale, PA
218 Pencak, Jm R 893 736 $67.37 Lewisburg, PA
218 Soellner, August J 213 736 $67.37 Tyrone, PA

218 Keeney, Melinda J 294 736 $67.37 Little Meadows, PA
218 Vanderpool, ChrisL 454 736 $67.37 Wyalusing, PA
226 Wolfe, Larry E 421 735 $66.89  Springbrook Twp, PA
226 Raffensberger, Marty D 731 735 $66.89 Erie, PA

226 Bermudez, MariaC 636 735 $66.89 Allentown, PA
226 Johnson, Paul E 670 735 $66.89 Slippery Rock, PA
226 Demchak, Raobert G 170 735 $66.89 Somerset, PA

226 Vanderhoff, Sheena 156 735 $66.88 Honesdale, PA
226 Ledey, Ryan A 199 735 $66.89 Newport, PA

226 Simpson, Ryan D 254 735 $66.89 New Bethlehem, PA
226 Courtney, G. Daniel 812 735 $66.89 Oberlin, PA

235 Krizon, Aaron T 478 734 $66.00 Meadville, PA
235 Kondisko, James M 93 734 $66.01 Trout Run, PA
235 Updegrove, Jammie L 97 734 $66.00 Tower City, PA
235 Snyder, William N 63 734 $66.01 Allentown, PA
235 Bruce, Brian A 672 734 $66.00 Butler, PA
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235 Westermann, Thomas J 146 734 $66.00 Waynesboro, PA

241 Remick, Kenneth E 216 733 $66.00 Hamburg, PA

241 Shipley, Jim P 373 733 $66.00 Masontown, PA

241 Keller, Jeffrey E 326 733 $66.00 Fredericksbrg, PA

244 Stanz, Mike J 714 732 $65.57 Warren, PA

244 Harvey, Stephen M 957 732 $65.56 Meadville, PA

244 Witmer, Ronald L 328 732 $65.57 Lebanon, PA

244 Barshinger, Nolan D 527 732 $65.57 Dover, PA

244 Matlock, Ryan M 948 732 $65.56 Waterford, PA

244 Sobol, Greg 193 732 $65.56 Kersey, PA

244  Kuykendal, TinaM 906 732 $65.56 Gettysburg, PA

251 Vaughan, Rick M 712 731 $64.91 State College, PA

251 Hess, Todd 281 731 $64.91 Birdsboro, PA

251 Hagans, James W 47 731 $64.90 Reedsville, PA

251 Roberts, Kevin S 689 731 $64.91 Erie, PA

251  Siesky, Jay 164 731 $64.91 Acme, PA

251 Francis, Norman F 261 731 $64.91 McKean, PA

251 Robinson, Stacy L 270 731 $64.91 New Freedom, PA

251 Davis, Kenneth E 756 731 $64.91 Clearfield, PA

251 Smicklo, Jack A 220 731 $64.91 Indiana, PA

251 Kermin, Ronad P 678 731 $64.91 Johnstown, PA

251 Green, James J 85 731 $64.91 ardsey, PA

262 Dubler, Roger L 37 730 $64.00 Johnsonburg, PA

262 Santo, Jason J 629 730 $64.00 Pittsburgh, PA

262 Brady, Kevin T 557 730 $64.00 Danville, PA

262 Welsh, Dustin J 571 730 $64.00 Pittsburgh, PA

262 Follmeyer, James E 276 730 $64.00 Sharpsville, PA

262 Boyer, Michagl A 2 730 $64.00 Hummelstown, PA

262 Rapela, Corey J 990 730 $64.00 Jamestown, NY

262 Plecker, Sarah E 693 730 $64.00 Hummelstown, PA

262 Covert, Michele 142 730 $64.00 Ellwood City, PA

271 Brooks, Jonathan D 731 729 $63.80 Erie, PA

271 Casselbury, Pamela L 500 729 $63.80 Towanda, PA

271 Wenger, Lynda L 224 729 $63.80 Annville, PA

271 Carpec, AlanC 435 729 $63.80 Masury, OH

271 Salsberry, Brian L 823 729 $63.80 Ellwood City, PA

276 Zilkofski, Wayne J 39 728 $63.00 Johnsonburg, PA

276 Haas, James E 166 728 $63.00 Apoallo, PA

276 Kropp, Hunter 859 728 $63.00 Jeannette, PA

276 Porter, Anthony E 638 728 $63.00 Harrisburg, PA

276 Herchenroder, Betty L 659 728 $63.00 Philadelphia, PA

276 Shultz, Travis S 860 728 $63.00 Jeannette, PA

276 Rathfon, Phillip D 194 728 $63.00 Mifflinburg, PA

276 Hruska, John J 853 728 $63.00 East Stroudsburg, PA

276 Franco, Don 37 728 $63.00 Johnsonburg, PA

276 Railing, Andrew 146 728 $63.00 Waynesboro, PA

286 Brickley, Cody A 617 727 $62.33 Pleasant Gap, PA

286 Reynolds, Kenneth R 894 727 $62.33 Lewisburg, PA

286 Saline, Justin M 302 727 $62.33 Saint Marys, PA
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286
286
286
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
332
332
332
332
332
332

80th Annual PAUSBC Championships, Singles Event event only

Arnold, VictoriaR
Esposito, Vincent M
Meitzler, William J
Geist, Denise L
Fish, Allen

Plecker, Dennis L
Weaver, Tammy L
Regotti, Kevin W
Force, Dwain D
Schaut, Luke D
Smith, Dustin

Toti, Thomas J
Eppley, John B
Barshinger, Kristine E
Smith, Aaron B
Kieffer, Greg L
Hoover, Daryl E
Baumgardner, Michadl S
Petrocchi, Jonathan
Painter, Brad
Komorek, David J
Ecton, John A

Van Ord, Jeff A
Keeney, William H
Wert, Ryan K
Alexander, Robert C
Hanson, John M
Hancock, Ace
Mustacchia, Gina
Wozniak, John F
Custard, Savannah M
Muniz, Carlos A
Danzuso, William J
Wilson, Brenda S
Ferchalk, David L
Bliss, Richard E
Mckay, Preston A
Lauarusky, John
Shatzer, Jamey M
Sherman, Bryan K
Aho, William E
Prye, MarlenaN
Buzard, Michael D
Myers, Michael
Burnell, John J
Johnson, Stefanie A
Davis, Keith L
Murray, Thomas G
Stroble, Randy D

Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

348
710
809
807
134
691
717
866
515
314
301
903
487
526
145
548
460
887
316
838
261
730
435
363
124
568
29
207
339
441
632
637
566
461
100
563
315
430
146
257
438
155
253
123
989
530
4
343
472

727
727
727
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
722
722

$62.33
$62.33
$62.33
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.43
$61.43
$61.43
$61.43
$61.43
$61.43
$61.43
$60.69
$60.69
$60.69
$60.70
$60.69
$60.69
$60.69
$60.69
$60.69
$60.70
$60.70
$60.69
$60.69
$59.77
$59.77
$59.77
$59.77
$59.76
$59.77
$59.76
$59.77
$59.76
$59.76
$59.77
$59.77
$59.76
$58.72
$58.71
$58.71
$58.72
$58.71
$58.71

Uniontown, PA
West Pittsburg, PA
Lenhartsville, PA
Clymer, PA
Washington, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Lewistown, PA
Smithton, PA
Lock Haven, PA
St. Marys, PA
Saint Marys, PA
Gettysburg, PA
Vintondale, PA
York, PA
Wayneshoro, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Springdale, PA
Burnham, PA

St Marys, PA
Rockwood, PA
McKean, PA
Greencastle, PA
Masury, OH

Le Raysville, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Meadville, PA
Warren, PA
Bradford, PA
Emmaus, PA

Mc Kean, PA
Cambridg Spgs, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Bethel Park, PA
Springdale, PA
Johnstown, PA
Bethel Park, PA
St. Marys, PA
Ambridge, PA
Wayneshoro, PA
Emlenton, PA
Kirkwood, PA
Roaring Spring, PA
Rimersburg, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Cambridge Springs, PA
York, PA

Natrona Hts, PA
Horseheads, NY
Montoursville, PA
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332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374

Baumcratz, Benjamin J
Gendlinger, Harold H
Sisco, Jeremy M
Hunsaker, Eric
Kessler, Douglas E
Reed, Sawyer D
Carpec, Alan S
Taylor, James L
Shappell, Darleen A
Sterner, Edward H
Lynch, Steve M
Anderson, Thomas A
McNitt, Amanda L
Stepp, Charles
Yarnall, Brian S
Oldham, Robert J
Schauer, William H
Johnson, Amber C
Walker, Mike

Myers, Timothy P
Wolfe, David B
Lyons, Anne
Reynolds, Mark L
Clark, Cory J
Hockenbroch, Mark A
Corle, Chad A
Wagner, John S
Cool, Wanita A
Roland, Christopher P
Shreffler, Nicholas A
Sanders, Dianne L
Thiry, Zane

Smail, Joe

Garrison, Jamal R
Michuck, Kyle J
lanaro, Joseph E
Kropp, ChrisM
Bithell, Cory F
Grantz, Robert L
Oswald, Jaycee L
Brooks, Martin D
Bittenbender, James P
Ewing, Lewis M
Walters, Jason A
Farrow, Tammy L
Coyle, Michael L
Ditch, William G
Hernandez, Glenda J
DeGroft, Jeffrey E

Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

258
719
595
437
547
252
436
212
184
865
812
249

25
296
649

33
685
437
628
261
218
111
521
536
233
222
918

16
120
620

15
380
510
631
317
469
573
923
876
247
732
226

298
148
776
697
636

17

80th Annual PAUSBC Championships, Singles Event event only

722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719

$58.71
$58.71
$58.71
$58.71
$58.71
$58.72
$58.71
$58.71
$57.71
$57.71
$57.71
$57.71
$57.72
$57.71
$57.71
$57.72
$57.71
$57.71
$57.71
$57.71
$57.71
$57.71
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$56.65
$55.49
$55.49
$55.49
$55.49
$55.49
$55.49
$55.49
$55.49
$55.50
$55.49
$55.49
$55.49
$55.50

Clarion, PA
Leesport, PA
Franklin, PA
Sharpsville, PA
Blanchard, PA
Emlenton, PA
W. Middlesex, PA
Bradford, PA
Pottsville, PA
Smithton, PA
Oberlin, PA
Pottstown, PA
Lewistown, PA
Marianna, PA
Bedford, PA
Connellsville, PA
St. Marys, PA
Sharpsville, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
McKean, PA
Indiana, PA
Punxsutawney, PA
Muncy, PA

York, PA
Selinsgrove, PA
Indiana, PA
Blawnox, PA
Gettysburg, PA
Herminie, PA
Lewistown, PA
Gettysburg, PA
Hubbard, OH
Brookville, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
St Marys, PA
Montoursville, PA
Belle Vernon, PA
Erie, PA
Kittanning, PA
Duncansville, PA
Erie, PA

Bath, PA
Somerset, PA
Marianna, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Butler, PA

Erie, PA
Allentown, PA
Gettysburg, PA
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Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing

80th Annual PAUSBC Championships, Singles Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

374 Miller, Thomas O 204 719 $55.49 Altoona, PA
374 Barnes, Robert 51 719 $55.50 Springfield, PA
374 Gashinsky, Suzanna 52 719 $55.50 Feasterville, PA
390 Stoner, Dorell A 851 718 $54.55 Mifflintown, PA
390 Wells, Ronald 412 718 $54.55 Punxsutawney, PA
390 Whewell, Mark C 666 718 $54.55 Slippery Rock, PA
390 Horn, DennisM 139 718 $54.55 Lebanon, PA
390 Rouda, David F 113 718 $54.55 Cranberry Twp, PA
390 Felty, Scott 329 718 $54.55 Jonestown, PA
390 Achenbach, Jeff A 381 718 $54.55 Hubbard, OH
390 Méllinger, Gary L 539 718 $54.55 Lancaster, PA
390 Slichter, Jeffrey L 215 718 $54.55 Hamburg, PA
390 Bickder, Terry J 333 718 $54.55 Lebanon, PA
390 Whipple, Lawrence E 454 718 $54.55 Wyalusing, PA
401 Dennis, Mark J 492 717 $54.00 McKean, PA
401 Rought, Butch 364 717 $54.00 LeRaysville, PA
401 Arena, Vincent T 100 717 $54.00 Johnstown, PA
401 Wozniak, Tony J 440 717 $54.00 Erie, PA
401 Bowman, Mark A 414 717 $54.00 PaFurnace, PA
401 Hubler, Justin M 517 717 $54.00 York, PA
401 Hoffman, Edwin A 368 717 $54.00 Douglassville, PA
401 Kneidel, Andrew J 318 717 $54.00 St Marys, PA
409 Ickes, Jesse J 614 716 $53.00 Altoona, PA
409 Hepler, Kimberly A 676 716 $53.00 Butler, PA
409 Karickhoff, Chris B 750 716 $53.00 Edinboro, PA
409 Selders, Kevin R 44 716 $53.00 Bellefonte, PA
409 Kornacki, Joseph L 422 716 $53.00 Springbrook Twp, PA
409 Hackenburg, Marjorie L 236 716 $53.00 Lewistown, PA
409 Connolly, Brent J 132 716 $53.00 Northampton, PA
409 Rodgers, Meredith M 339 716 $53.00 Emmaus, PA
409 Lohr, Doug W 678 716 $53.00 Johnstown, PA
409 Wilt, James P 906 716 $53.00 Gettysburg, PA
409 Fraley, Jason M 651 716 $53.00 New Castle, PA
409 Botts, Timothy L 926 716 $53.00 Northumberland, PA
409 Clark, Richard J 169 716 $53.00 Apollo, PA
422 Nealer, Matt E 220 715 $52.10 Indiana, PA
422 Domiano, Justin A 190 715 $52.10 Vandergrift, PA
422 Gaffey, KevinR 193 715 $52.10 Kersey, PA
422 Stonesifer, Diane E 131 715 $52.10 York, PA
422 Clark, George K 734 715 $52.10 Hermitage, PA
422 Bermudez, Jonathan 636 715 $52.10 Allentown, PA
422 Thornton, Matthew T 649 715 $52.10 Bedford, PA
422 Slater, John D 257 715 $52.10 Emlenton, PA
422 Bailey, Stephen L 102 715 $52.10 State College, PA
422 Reeder, Shawn G 439 715 $52.10 Lewisburg, PA
432 Pettys, Robert A 468 714 $51.27 Edinboro, PA
432 Stroud, Marion R 499 714 $51.27 Towanda, PA
432 Johnson, Chris W 710 714 $51.27 West Pittsburg, PA
432 Thrash, Cole B 959 714 $51.27 Butler, PA
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Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing
80th Annual PAUSBC Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

432 Micale, Andrew P 309 714 $51.27 St Marys, PA
432 Moneypenny, Angela M 562 714 $51.27 Bethel Park, PA
432 Stepp, John 296 714 $51.27 Marianna, PA

432 Wright, Michagl W 587 714 $51.27 Rising Sun, MD
432 Holleran, Kenneth C 902 714 $51.27 East Pittsburgh, PA
432 Allison, Norman G 672 714 $51.27 Butler, PA

432 Peters, Aaron M 173 714 $51.27 Tyrone, PA

432 Erb, Richard A 456 714 $51.27 Springdale, PA
432 Schpuntow, Wasel 332 714 $51.27 Annville, PA

432 Traub, Thomas C 714 714 $51.27 Warren, PA

432 Shields, Christine L 479 714 $51.27 Meadville, PA
47 Clark, David J 666 713 $50.25 Slippery Rock, PA
447 Swarmer, William 141 713 $50.25 Butler, PA

447 Young, Dylan M 23 713 $50.25 Jersey Shore, PA
447 Flatt, Joseph T 455 713 $50.25 Springdale, PA
47 Habajec, Chris 190 713 $50.25 Vandergrift, PA
447 Lutz, Timothy C 446 713 $50.25 Lebanon, PA

447 Ritchie, Sparks E 400 713 $50.25 Ephrata, PA

447 Hall, Joshua D 681 713 $50.25 Troy, PA

447 Pettigrew, Matt 277 713 $50.25 Sharpsville, PA
447 Wickard, TravisL 375 713 $50.25 Carlide, PA

447 McCarl, David J 670 713 $50.25 Slippery Rock, PA
447 Dennis, Brian J 492 713 $50.25 McKean, PA

459 Vergara, Carlos A 809 712 $49.31 Lenhartsville, PA
459 Greenwood, Joseph R 351 712 $49.31 Uniontown, PA
459 Ace, Steven J 263 712 $49.31 Clarion, PA

459 Faust, Tom C 473 712 $49.31 Allentown, PA
459 Ulish, Robert E 865 712 $49.31 Smithton, PA

459 Mumford, Joseph L 379 712 $49.31 Linesville, PA
459 Stiver, Adam M 967 712 $49.31 Northeast, PA

459 Funk, William A 322 712 $49.31 Chambersburg, PA
459 Walker, Mark P 543 712 $49.31 North Versailles, PA
459 Soellner, Max E 213 712 $49.31 Tyrone, PA

459 Rodriguez, Justiniano 635 712 $49.31 Allentown, PA
459 Davis, Eric L 60 712 $49.31 Wyomissing, PA
459 Alston, Kathy A 442 712 $49.31 Harrisburg, PA
472 Hrinya, Joseph L 489 711 $48.27 Brockway, PA
472 Quigg, Earl M 338 711 $48.27 Emmaus, PA

472 Laflamme, Eric 83 711 $48.27 arddey, PA

472 Donikowski, Chad D 564 711 $48.27 Bethel Park, PA
472 Coallins, Wayne 418 711 $48.27 Grindstone, PA
472 Pavlock, Matt 40 711 $48.27 Johnsonburg, PA
472 Buckoske, John J 135 711 $48.27 Washington, PA
472 Liscsak, James 221 711 $48.27 Indiana, PA

472 Gilkey, Kevin 387 711 $48.27 Mineral Point, PA
472 Romba, James R 441 711 $48.27 McKean, PA

472 Pearce, Tyler J 222 711 $48.27 Indiana, PA

472 Salter, Kenny 312 711 $48.27 St Marys, PA
472 Myers, Jeffrey J 123 711 $48.27 Lewisburg, PA
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Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing

80th Annual PAUSBC Championships, Singles Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

472 Basham, Harold P 664 711 $48.27 Slippery Rock, PA
472 Wertz, Jamie B 77 711 $48.27 Duncansville, PA
472 Hnat, Joe J 624 711 $48.27 Knox, PA
472 Shenesky, Michadl G 708 711 $48.27 Zelienople, PA
472 Purdom, Joseph E 370 711 $48.27 New Cumberland, PA
490 Irish, Steven L 457 710 $47.00 Springdale, PA
490 Hagerty, Michagl S 887 710 $47.00 Burnham, PA
490 Imler, Frank A 14 710 $47.00 Gettysburg, PA
490 Mest, KyleM 353 710 $47.00 Allentown, PA
490 Belles, George V 774 710 $47.00 Leechburg, PA
490 Jones, TonyalL 986 710 $47.00 Erie, PA
490 Phillips, James O 135 710 $47.00 Washington, PA
490 Bair, Rachel A 465 710 $47.00 Springdale, PA
490 Knepp, Brian E 620 710 $47.00 Lewistown, PA
490 Dlugos, Joseph V 219 710 $47.00 Indiana, PA
490 Latshaw, Robert W 930 710 $47.00 Elverson, PA
501 Mills, Heather L 111 709 $46.12 Punxsutawney, PA
501 Pulling, Larry L 750 709 $46.12 Edinboro, PA
501 Mullen, Mitchell M 924 709 $46.12 Clearfield, PA
501 Méllinger, Joshua R 539 709 $46.12 Lancaster, PA
501 Lieber, Adam F 53 709 $46.12 Levittown, PA
501 Pletz, Michael 785 709 $46.12 Rochester, PA
501 Focht, Gregory A 57 709 $46.12 Spring Mills, PA
501 McAfee, Thomas O 188 709 $46.12 Pottsville, PA
501 Beer, Nykolas E 595 709 $46.12 Franklin, PA
501 Weagraff, Jennifer L 361 709 $46.12 Titusville, PA
501 Johnson, Josh J 975 709 $46.12 Titusville, PA
501 Cowley, Catherine M 927 709 $46.12 Edinboro, PA
501 Clark, Nick D 866 709 $46.12 Smithton, PA
501 Wech, Jim 231 709 $46.12 Lock Haven, PA
501 Seigh, Timothy H 505 709 $46.12 Robinson, PA
501 Caldwell, Randolph S 7 709 $46.12 Tarentum, PA
501 Morales, LindaV 810 709 $46.12 Lenhartsville, PA
518 Fisher, John 468 708 $44.92 Edinboro, PA
518 Y oder, Paul B 414 708 $44.92 PaFurnace, PA
518 Traver, Donald D 398 708 $44.92 Tunkhannock, PA
518 Rodriguez, Christian A 654 708 $44.92 E Stroudsburg, PA
518 Eliason, Justin A 820 708 $44.92 Lake City, PA
518 Hause, David W 619 708 $44.92 Somerset, PA
518 McNitt, Betty M 25 708 $44.92 Lewistown, PA
518 Beimel, Donald E 193 708 $44.92 Kersey, PA
518 Caoburn, Kenneth A 261 708 $44.92 McKean, PA
518 Nice, Rebecca S 49 708 $44.92 Philadelphia, PA
518 Hite, Lester E 284 708 $44.92 Sabillasville, MD
518 Brown, Michael L 125 708 $44.92 Troy, PA
518 Lankey, Owen E 649 708 $44.92 Bedford, PA
531 Wittmer, Diane G 883 707 $44.00 Bethlehem, PA
531 Harrison, Richard K 449 707 $44.00 Northampton, PA
531 Bryner, Wendy L 971 707 $44.00 Mcclure, PA

Final Prize Listing Sep 03, 2019 04:19 PM Page 11 of 19



Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing
80th Annual PAUSBC Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

531 Seidel, Mason C 225 707 $44.00 Bath, PA

531 Boyer, Kerry L 446 707 $44.00 Lebanon, PA

531 Reed, Cheryl 711 707 $44.00 State College, PA
531 Donovan, Patrick A 491 707 $44.00 Erie, PA

531 VanWinkle, Michael 333 707 $44.00 Lebanon, PA

539 Laskowski, Franklin P 604 706 $43.39 FErie, PA

539 Reynolds, KyleR 507 706 $43.39 Summerville, PA
539 Matos, Samuel 52 706 $43.39 Feasterville, PA
539 Fischer, Brian D 706 706 $43.39 West Pittsburg, PA
539 Black, Wade H 26 706 $43.39 Carlide, PA

539 Dively, LauraK 851 706 $43.39 Mifflintown, PA
539 Witman, James E 406 706 $43.39 West Lawn, PA
539 Lehman, Tristan L 375 706 $43.39 Calide, PA

539 Hutchison, Gary M 679 706 $43.39 Johnstown, PA
539 Blauser, James R 66 706 $43.39 Mechanicsburg, PA
539 Hoehn, James L 491 706 $43.39 FErie, PA

539 Myers, Shawn 124 706 $43.39 Lewisburg, PA
539 Riley, Dave A 379 706 $43.39 Linesville, PA

552 Laughner, Tyler D 444 705 $42.35 Sarver, PA

552 Holben, Britney N 849 705 $42.35 Corry, PA

552 Wian, Scott D 231 705 $42.35 Lock Haven, PA
552 Gilbert, Rebecca D 183 705 $42.35 Pottsville, PA

552 Reed, Stanley E 252 705 $42.35 Emlenton, PA

552 Plankenhorn, James D 470 705 $42.35 Montoursville, PA
552 Williams, Mark E 975 705 $42.35 Titusville, PA

552 Scharadin, Matt 1 705 $42.35 Duncannon, PA
552 Osterberg, Christine M 632 705 $42.35 Cambridg Spgs, PA
552 Dennis, Brian S 492 705 $42.35 McKean, PA

552 Esposti, Zachary L 221 705 $42.35 Indiana, PA

552 Sketchley, Gerad B 87 705 $42.35 arddey, PA

552 Hoffer, Timothy E 694 705 $42.35 Hummelstown, PA
552 Liegel, TryshaD 181 705 $42.35 Pottsville, PA

566 Flanagan, Tim 135 704 $41.50 Washington, PA
566 Mahoney, William J 26 704 $41.50 Carlide, PA

566 Hagee, Richard K 14 704 $41.50 Gettysburg, PA
566 McCadlin, Rodney A 212 704 $41.50 Bradford, PA

566 Morgan, Tonya L 531 704 $41.50 York, PA

566 Kriner, Scott D 711 704 $41.50 State College, PA
566 Aughenbaugh, Ernest J 924 704 $41.50 Clearfield, PA

566 Harnish, Ashlee L 538 704 $41.50 Lancaster, PA

566 Pollick, Michagl 316 704 $41.50 St Marys, PA

566  Nester, Michael 419 704 $4150 Coplay, PA

576 Lorenz, John M 115 703 $40.73 Cranberry Twp, PA
576 Walden, John L 94 703 $40.73 Camp Hill, PA
576 Shultz, Ellen L 174 703 $40.73 Tyrone, PA

576 Folk, Bryan K 831 703 $40.73 Grove City, PA
576 Wonderling, Rick J 955 703 $40.73 Corry, PA

576 Silber, Nancy D 712 703 $40.73 State College, PA
576 Tinsley, Doron F 50 703 $40.73 Springfield, PA
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80th Annual PAUSBC Championships, Singles Event event only

576 Naylor, Christopher P 13 703 $40.73 Gettysburg, PA
576 Romero, Hector L 539 703 $40.73 Lancaster, PA
576 Zurat, Scott J 97 703 $40.73 Tower City, PA
576 Walker, Adam J 468 703 $40.73 Edinboro, PA
587 Crabtree, Mark E 648 702 $39.73 Bedford, PA
587 Carlide, Kristofer R 627 702 $39.73 Pittsburgh, PA
587 Soccio, Robert L 236 702 $39.73 Lewistown, PA
587 Feirick, Lee 94 702 $39.73 Camp Hill, PA
587 Needy, Ronald S 545 702 $39.73 Chambersburg, PA
587 Monica, Frank W 299 702 $39.73 Marianna, PA
587 Sobota, Robert W 468 702 $39.73 Edinboro, PA
587 Maliszewski, K enneth 84 702 $39.73 arddey, PA
587 Ritchey, Adam C 648 702 $39.73 Bedford, PA
587 Schriver, Mike 112 702 $39.73 Cranberry Twp, PA
587 Heckman, Dana L 964 702 $39.73 Altoona, PA
587 Scott, Brooks T 682 702 $39.73 Troy, PA
587 Whitesel, Jari E 235 702 $39.73 Mifflintown, PA
587 Olszewski, William 141 702 $39.73 Butler, PA
587 Walker, Jeffery D 139 702 $39.73 Lebanon, PA
602 Walton, Dean W 25 701 $38.81 Lewistown, PA
602 Seeman, Chad D 467 701 $38.81 Edinboro, PA
602 Baird, Gary R 245 701 $38.81 Bolivar, PA
602 Folk, Robert W 234 701 $38.81 Mifflintown, PA
602 Thompson, Joann M 34 701 $38.81 Connellsville, PA
602 Turner, Aundra S 259 701 $38.81 Ephrata, PA
602 Jellison, Ronald J 91 701 $38.81 Scottdale, PA
602 Miller, Richard B 398 701 $38.81 Tunkhannock, PA
602 Twaroski, DinaM 820 701 $38.81 Lake City, PA
602 Wozniak, Felix A 441 701 $38.81 McKean, PA
602 Clayton, Kenneth D 433 701 $38.81 Jackson Center, PA
613 Krug, Steve R 302 700 $37.80 Saint Marys, PA
613 Alexis, CollinM 755 700 $37.80 Houtzdale, PA
613 Williams, David A 378 700 $37.80 Linesville, PA
613 Kays, Jerry R 268 700 $37.80 Corry, PA
613 Holtry, Charles L 374 700 $37.80 Carlide, PA
613 Hockenbrock, John A 72 700 $37.80 Mifflinburg, PA
613 Lowery, Guy W 350 700 $37.80 Uniontown, PA
613 Craft, Terry L 410 700 $37.80 Punxsutawney, PA
613 Durbin, Natalie C 134 700 $37.80 Washington, PA
613 Myers, Steve W 269 700 $37.80 New Freedom, PA
613 Polasko, Ken 68 700 $37.80 Johnstown, PA
613 Carter, SethD 623 700 $37.80 Knox, PA
613 Creager, Kevin E 730 700 $37.80 Greencastle, PA
613 Kerbacher, Jeffrey J 132 700 $37.80 Northampton, PA
613 Ellis, Gary E 858 700 $37.80 Cambridge Springs, PA
628 Shultz, Cody K 241 699 $37.00 Mécroft, PA
628 Cominos, Jeffrey L 190 699 $37.00 Vandergrift, PA
628 Jacquillard, Kacy L 32 699 $37.00 Mt. Pleasant, PA
628 Krauss, Robert E 263 699 $37.00 Clarion, PA
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628 Maul, Joseph P 86 699 $37.00 arddey, PA

633 Rager, Wade 246 698 $36.32 Bolivar, PA

633 Keller, Austin R 574 698 $36.32 BelleVernon, PA

633 Powley, Jason C 41 698 $36.32 enola PA

633 Botts, LeeL 233 698 $36.32 Selinsgrove, PA

633 Chittester, Scott W 92 698 $36.32 Kane, PA

633 Barkey, Emily R 504 698 $36.32 Robinson, PA

633 Bynum, Rowena 42 698 $36.32 enodla, PA

633 Jones, Duane A 1 698 $36.32 Duncannon, PA

633 Hook, Betty L 549 698 $36.32 Lewisburg, PA

633 Bosetti, Tom A 864 698 $36.32 Mt. Pleasant, PA

633 Coursin, Kelly A 246 698 $36.32 Bolivar, PA

633 Milheim, Paul E 894 698 $36.32 Lewisburg, PA

633 Becker, Karl E 255 698 $36.32 Clarion, PA

633 Hartley, Michagl D 393 698 $36.32 Middleburg, PA

633 Bennett, lan L 172 698 $36.32 Johnstown, PA

633 Penrose, Duane E 58 698 $36.32 Marion Center, PA

649 Duncan, Lori 142 697 $35.25 Ellwood City, PA

649 Gilara, Matthew "Matt" P 399 697 $35.25 Fryburg, PA

649 Taylor, David L 517 697 $35.25 York, PA

649 Johns, David B 497 697 $35.25 West Mifflin, PA

649 Hockenberry, Melvin L 121 697 $35.25 Julian, PA

649 Mazzatenta, Margaret 657 697 $35.25 Philadelphia, PA

649 Green, Samantha 680 697 $35.25 Pittston, PA

649 Powley, Brianne M 41 697 $35.25 enola, PA

649 Lenze, Mike T 316 697 $35.25 St Marys, PA

649 Rossi, Pie 869 697 $35.25 Warren, OH

649 Dean, Douglas B 46 697 $35.25 Mifflinburg, PA

649 Kovaloski, Tony M 756 697 $35.25 Clearfield, PA

661 Morris, Robert R 853 696 $34.05 East Stroudsburg, PA

661 Heeman, Stacey L 617 696 $34.05 Pleasant Gap, PA

661 Mangold, Glenn R 659 696 $34.05 Philadelphia, PA

661 Hasse, Kenneth J 388 696 $34.05 Minera Point, PA

661 Carper, Joseph R 213 696 $34.05 Tyrone, PA

661 Wallace, Jacob M 493 696 $34.05 Mount Pleasant, PA

661 Llera, Heather Y 874 696 $34.05 Northeast, PA

661 Brawn, Gregory M 646 696 $34.05 Edinboro, PA

661 Shultz, LeeR 174 696 $34.05 Tyrone, PA

661 Behe, John M 121 696 $34.05 Julian, PA

661 Slusher, Carl 584 696 $34.05 Marietta, PA

661 Hertzog, James A 606 696 $34.05 Reading, PA

661 Abrams, Joseph 585 696 $34.05 Gap, PA

661 VanOstenbridge, Pam 61 696 $34.05 Wyomissing, PA

661 Seigworth, Alan F 254 696 $34.05 New Bethlehem, PA

661 Weaver, Carly 410 696 $34.05 Punxsutawney, PA

661 Gerhart, Corey A 326 696 $34.05 Fredericksbrg, PA

661 Gilbert, Martin 183 696 $34.05 Pottsville, PA

661 Patterson, Fannie E 221 696 $34.05 Indiana, PA

661 Flatt, Robert D 455 696 $34.05 Springdale, PA
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681 VanDeMark, Alan F 454 695 $32.85 Wyalusing, PA

681 Johnson, Christine A 353 695 $32.85 Allentown, PA

681 Ruby, Chad L 532 695 $32.85 York, PA

681 Levitt, David W 852 695 $32.85 East Stroudsburg, PA

681 Penrose, Armour J 58 695 $32.85 Marion Center, PA

681 Dombrowski, Andy 51 695 $32.85 Springfield, PA

681 Emreschak, Scott T 567 695 $32.85 Bethel Park, PA

681 King, Jeffrey A 639 695 $32.85 Loretto, PA

681 Reese, Mike T 209 695 $32.85 Bradford, PA

681 Humbert, Tom 557 695 $32.85 Danville, PA

681 Vogel, Jean M 358 695 $32.85 Carlide, PA

681 Rodriguez, Michael C 386 695 $32.85 Altoona, PA

681 Fuccaro, Ashley L 562 695 $32.85 Bethel Park, PA

694 Maselko, Pete J 563 694 $31.91 Bethel Park, PA

694 Freidline, Blade D 248 694 $31.91 Duncansville, PA

694 Dilimone, Jason D 969 694 $31.91 Erie, PA

694 Casle, Chaz A 172 694 $31.91 Johnstown, PA

694 Wargo, Cathy 158 694 $31.91 Honesdale, PA

694 Najpauer, William S 451 694 $31.91 Northampton, PA

694 Beimel, Josh A 192 694 $31.91 Kersey, PA

694 Gottesman, Dennis S 693 694 $31.91 Hummelstown, PA

694 Findley, Justin P 743 694 $31.91 East Peterburg, PA

694 Rapach, Joseph M 366 694 $31.91 Drums, PA

694 Conditto, Keith R 665 694 $31.91 Slippery Rock, PA

694 Stumbaugh, Roger L 376 694 $31.91 Carlide PA

706 Hostler, Jennifer L 718 693 $30.65 Mifflintown, PA

706 Patterson, Robert C 788 693 $30.65 Rochester, PA

706 Davis, James S 357 693 $30.65 Mechanicsburg, PA

706 Muccio, Anthony G 852 693 $30.65 East Stroudsburg, PA

706 Terrill, JamesH 267 693 $30.65 Corry, PA

706 Hoover, Brent M 271 693 $30.65 Oley, PA

706 Reaver, Jane C 16 693 $30.65 Gettysburg, PA

706 Sadlon, Randy B 125 693 $30.65 Troy, PA

706 Harden, Elwood M 494 693 $30.65 Mount Pleasant, PA

706 Johnson, John J 437 693 $30.65 Sharpsville, PA

706 Brown, VelmalL 413 693 $30.65 Windber, PA

706 Bleiler, Kenneth A 973 693 $30.65 Kutztown, PA

706 Burgeson, Scott A 315 693 $30.65 St Marys, PA

706 Itzoe, Joel G 269 693 $30.65 New Freedom, PA

706 Dowell, Kenneth A 129 693 $30.65 Columbia, PA

706 McGroarty, Josh M 363 693 $30.65 LeRaysville, PA

706 Bush, Eric P 757 693 $30.65 Clearfield, PA

706 Warren, George D 727 693 $30.65 FErie, PA

706 Dewees, Rabert D 12 693 $30.65 Gettysburg, PA

706 Roddy, Christopher J 170 693 $30.65 Somerset, PA
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $45,259.68

Singles, Singles, Scratch
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Place Team name

1 Sandt, LayneM

2 Trout, Thomas J

3 Eighmy, LeeE

4 Hawley, Joshua P

5 Posey, Martin R

6 Wilson, Chris A

7 Kightlinger, Nicholas A

8 Schwarz, Jeff N

9 Jameson, KyleM
10 Martin, Elwood T
11 Baker, Broc R
12 Freundel, Mike J
12 Barnes, Tyler C
12 Felmlee, Alan L
15 Sincavage, Jason S
15 Sonday, James J
15 Y akubik, John M
18 Cooper, Sam T
18 Marcellus, Brian C
18 Waddell, Sean M
21 Davis, Mark A
21 Betts, Wilbur A
21 Runk, Brandon
21 Jackson, Eric J
25 Morgan, Jason M
26 Y oder, Scott B
26 Shaner, Jared T
28 Hiles, James D
29 Kleer, Jonathan T
29 Serensits, Jerry A
31 Bohner, Michael A
31 Harris, Joe W
31 Slowik, John D
34 Bent, Nathaniel E
34 Demine, Nicholas M
36 Oberdorf, Edward J
37 Shurr, Jeffrey N
38 Hoffman, LedlieH
39 Tremmel, Danidl F
39 Speicher, Rich A
41 Kochel, Brian L
42 Show, David J
42 Grinnell, Scott M
44 Stetter, Thomas E
44 Baker, Scott R
46 Reed, Guy C
46 Brunori, Rick
46 Fichter, John J

Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing
80th Annual PAUSBC Championships, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score Prize
383 801 $1,000.00
892 787 $500.00
770 783 $189.00
939 781 $105.00
332 757 $84.00
583 753 $78.00
770 752 $76.00
933 747 $76.00
889 746 $75.00
788 745 $74.00
361 743 $74.00
369 742 $73.34
640 742 $73.33
932 742 $73.33
576 740 $72.33
551 740 $72.34
829 740 $72.33
726 738 $71.33
670 738 $71.33

85 738 $71.34
208 737 $70.25

45 737 $70.25
372 737 $70.25

79 737 $70.25
425 735 $69.00
414 733 $69.00
875 733 $69.00
934 731 $68.00
934 730 $68.00
448 730 $68.00
723 729 $67.00
518 729 $67.00
965 729 $67.00
604 728 $66.00
518 728 $66.00
394 727 $66.00
272 726 $65.00
403 725 $65.00
155 724 $64.50
869 724 $64.50
403 723 $64.00
746 722 $63.50
640 722 $63.50
796 721 $63.00
590 721 $63.00
259 720 $62.00
892 720 $62.00
590 720 $62.00

From

Bethlehem, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Erie, PA

Girard, PA
Annville, PA
Mediag, PA

Erie, PA

Mc Murray, PA
Manchester, PA
Rochester, PA
Titusville, PA
New Cumberland, PA
Meadville, PA
Russell, PA
Altoona, PA
Millersville, PA
Hanover Twp, PA
Clairton, PA
Slippery Rock, PA
arddey, PA
Bradford, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
New Cumberland, PA
Lansdale, PA
Beaver Falls, PA
Pa Furnace, PA
Ford City, PA

Mc Murray, PA
Mc Murray, PA
Northampton, PA
Allenwood, PA
Arnold, PA
Altoona, PA

Erie, PA

Arnold, PA
Middleburg, PA
Morgantown, PA
West Lawn, PA
Roaring Spring, PA
Warren, OH
West Lawn, PA
Cumberland, MD
Meadville, PA
Duncansville, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Ephrata, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
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Pennsylvania State USBC
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80th Annual PAUSBC Championships, Singles Event event only

49 Quaty, Christopher A 367 719 $61.00 Douglassville, PA

50 Mertz, John M 104 718 $61.00 Lancaster, PA

50 Krout, Eric L 70 718 $61.00 Mifflinburg, PA

52 Bower, Darryl 238 717 $60.00 Camp Hill, PA

52 Mcgranahan, Gary A 480 717 $60.00 Meadville, PA

52 Williams, Ryan L 482 717 $60.00 Meadville, PA

55 Learn, Robert L 891 716 $59.00 Lewisburg, PA

55 Santorella, Bryan A 964 716 $59.00 Altoona, PA

57 Lombardi, Adam J 590 715 $58.40 Pittsburgh, PA

57 Bower, Johnathan C 237 715 $58.40 Lancaster, PA

57 Sayler, Justin W 618 715 $58.40 Somerset, PA

57 White, Matt T 962 715 $58.40 Russdll, PA

57 Prue, Randall S 661 715 $58.40 FErie, PA

62 Baird, Rodrick M 957 713 $57.00 Meadville, PA

62 Strohl, Brett A 382 713 $57.00 Bethlehem, PA

64 Winiarz, Ross J 635 712 $57.00 Allentown, PA

65 Green, Allen E 85 711 $56.00 arddey, PA

66 Smith, Andrew D 155 710 $56.00 Roaring Spring, PA

66 Dutt, Robert C 30 710 $56.00 Gouldsboro, PA

68 Horrigan, Chad M 60 709 $55.00 Wyomissing, PA

69 Petzel, Jim 893 708 $55.00 Lewishburg, PA

69 Pugh, Kenneth J 408 708 $55.00 West Lawn, PA

71 Stahl, Roger L 46 707 $54.00 Mifflinburg, PA

71 Shipley, Kye A 155 707 $54.00 Roaring Spring, PA

73 Lytle, Thomas A 951 705 $53.25 Erie, PA

73 Hertzog, Jeremy A 605 705 $53.25 Reading, PA

73 Redinger, Troy D 502 705 $53.25 Robinson, PA

73 Marks, John E 743 705 $53.25 East Peterburg, PA

77 Nedler, James | 503 704 $52.00 Robinson, PA

77 Hendey, Cole S 738 704 $52.00 North Versailles, PA

79  Lippert, Jeremy B 756 703 $51.33 Clearfield, PA

79 Sigeti, Todd 892 703 $51.33 Lewisburg, PA

79 Hindman, Kevin J 444 703 $51.34 Sarver, PA

82 Shady, Michadl G 988 702 $50.33 Girard, PA

82 Adair, Brian K 502 702 $50.33 Robinson, PA

82 Trisder, Josh D 46 702 $50.34 Mifflinburg, PA

85 Dunkerley, Michagl L 826 701 $49.50 Butler, PA

85 Dodson, Joshua S 945 701 $49.50 Meadville, PA

87 McMahon, Mark J 724 699 $49.00 Erie, PA

88 Black, Rabert G 982 698 $49.00 New Kensingtn, PA

89 McCutcheon, Kelly 372 697 $48.00 New Cumberland, PA

90 Taylor, Shane W 361 696 $47.50 Titusville, PA

90 Harpster, Neil W 95 696 $47.50 Woalrich, PA

90 Tinney, Joseph 81 696 $47.50 arddey, PA

Q0 O'Kane, David J 608 696 $47.50 Hudson, PA

94 Show, Tyler D 746 695 $46.50 Cumberland, MD

94 Lawrence, Aaron M 520 695 $46.50 Arnold, PA

96 Buchanan, Donald K 706 694 $46.00 West Pittsburg, PA

96 Graham, Richard E 550 694 $46.00 Millersville, PA
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Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

80th Annual PAUSBC Championships, Singles Event event only

98 Perroz, Timothy H 304 693 $45.00 St Marys, PA

98 Kosela, Benjamin S 963 693 $45.00 Beaver, PA

98 Redinger, TravisW 502 693 $45.00 Robinson, PA
101 Bolte, Robert P 520 692 $44.00 Arnold, PA
101 Nosker, Patrick H 490 692 $44.00 DuBoais, PA
101 Peffer, Todd A 904 692 $44.00 Gettysburg, PA
104 Knizner, Michael M 299 691 $43.00 Marianna, PA
104 Richardson, Kevin E 922 691 $43.00 Butler, PA
104 Johnson, Troy J 656 691 $43.00 Meadville, PA
107 Tate, Ryan J 706 690 $42.00 West Pittsburg, PA
107 Vital, Neal A 551 690 $42.00 Millersville, PA
109 Fink, Artie L 576 689 $42.00 Altoona, PA
110 Belide, Phillip 365 688 $41.00 Drums, PA
111 Kennedy, Erik B 737 687 $40.50 Ellwood City, PA
111 Bryner, Raymond H 747 687 $40.50 Cumberland, MD
111 Brown, Thomas B 125 687 $40.50 Troy, PA
111 Beichner, Glenn N 947 687 $40.50 Clarion, PA
115 Mehalick, Scot M 509 686 $39.40 Brookville, PA
115 Benedict, Jared J 618 686 $39.40 Somerset, PA
115 Morisi, Jacob A 69 686 $39.40 Johnstown, PA
115 Keener, Jeff A 295 686 $39.40 Saegertown, PA
115 Roberts, William E 693 686 $39.40 Hummelstown, PA
120 Hardesty, Jeremy M 227 685 $38.00 Taneytown, MD
120 Baldrica, Robert C 881 685 $38.00 Exeter, PA
120 Davison, David B 747 685 $38.00 Cumberland, MD
123 Brown, Ricky A 575 684 $36.50 Altoona, PA
123 Burkholder, Chad D 917 684 $36.50 St Thomas, PA
123 Mitchell, William C 68 684 $36.50 Johnstown, PA
123 Husing, Richard L 885 684 $36.50 Edinburg, PA
123 Geiger, Paul A 828 684 $36.50 Hinsdale, NY
123 Lafferty, Clarance M 907 684 $36.50 Gettysburg, PA
129 Reed, Logan 283 683 $35.00 Waynesboro, PA
129 Buckery, Robert S 365 683 $35.00 Drums, PA
129 Charlton, Larry J 430 683 $35.00 Ambridge, PA
132 Whidden, Scott L 31 682 $33.75 Gouldsboro, PA
132 Smith, Jeffrey R 575 682 $33.75 Altoona, PA
132 Berkhous, Scott K 741 682 $33.75 Center Valley, PA
132 Gerhart, David M 615 682 $33.75 Lititz, PA
136 Miller, William J 855 681 $32.17 East Stroudsburg, PA
136 Everette, Mark E 786 681 $32.17 Rochester, PA
136 Little, Joseph K 587 681 $32.17 Rising Sun, MD
136 Strohl, David S 382 681 $32.16 Bethlehem, PA
136 May, Ryan F 60 681 $32.16 Wyomissing, PA
136 Joseph, David N 869 681 $32.17 Warren, OH
142 Shaffer, Sam B 781 680 $30.50 Béllefonte, PA
142 Lambros, Michael J 591 680 $30.50 Pittsburgh, PA
142 Wattle, Jesse A 105 680 $30.50 Erie, PA
142 Pisarski, Justin M 518 680 $30.50 Arnold, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,272.00
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Total prizes awarded in this event: $54,531.68

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $54,531.68
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